Incident Date

1/2/2022

1/2/2022
1/2/2022

1/2/2022
1/2/2022

1/2/2022
1/2/2022

1/2/2022
1/2/2022
1/2/2022
1/2/2022
1/2/2022

1/2/2022
1/2/2022
1/2/2022

1/2/2022
1/2/2022
1/2/2022

1/2/2022
1/2/2022
1/2/2022
1/2/2022

Report Number

RMP22-000019
RMP22-000020

RMP22-000021
RMP22-000022

RMP22-000023

RMP22-000024
RMP22-000025

RMP22-000026

RMP22-000027
RMP22-000028

RMP22-000029

RMP22-000030

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
2205 EASTMAN ST
3000 KIRCHOFF RD

WEST FRONTAGE RD /
KIRCHOFF RD

2400 GOLF RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

3305 BROOKMEADE DR

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

3401 WELLINGTON CT
4736 ARBOR DR

2205 EASTMAN ST
1900 GOLF PL

4000 INDUSTRIAL AVE

3265 KIRCHOFF RD
3225 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:1301
MEIJER DR

2408 CEDAR ST
4718 ARBOR DR

EUCLID AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4373 LINCOLN AVE
3604 OWL DR

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

Location Name

JEWEL

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

RES/PETERSON

RIVERWALK CONDOS
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS

HARRIS BANK
MEIJER STORE

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

RMPD

PEARL OF RM

Incident
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
LIGHT MALFUNCTION

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PREMISES CHECK

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO

CODE 2

DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
IMPROPER SECURITY
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
ACCIDENT

STATION REPORT
PUBLIC SERVICE

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

1/3/2022 7:05:39 AM



Incident Date Report Number

1/2/2022

1/2/2022
1/2/2022
1/2/2022
1/2/2022
1/2/2022

RMP22-000031

RMP22-000032
RMP22-000033

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

3321 ALGONQUIN RD
2850 NORTHAMPTON DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

4704 ARBOR DR

3405 BROOKMEADE DR

Location Name

RMPD

MARATHON STATION

PEARL OF RM
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

Incident Disposition
FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV REPORT WITH NO ARREST
PROP

AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL

PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

1/3/2022 7:05:39 AM



