



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
1/2/2022		2205 EASTMAN ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
1/2/2022	RMP22-000019	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/2/2022	RMP22-000020	WEST FRONTAGE RD / KIRCHOFF RD		LIGHT MALFUNCTION	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
1/2/2022	RMP22-000021	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/2/2022	RMP22-000022	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/2/2022		3305 BROOKMEADE DR	RES/PETERSON	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/2/2022		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/2/2022		3401 WELLINGTON CT	RIVERWALK CONDOS	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/2/2022	RMP22-000023	4736 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/2/2022		2205 EASTMAN ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
1/2/2022	RMP22-000024	1900 GOLF PL		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/2/2022	RMP22-000025	4000 INDUSTRIAL AVE		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
1/2/2022		3265 KIRCHOFF RD	KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
1/2/2022	RMP22-000026	3225 KIRCHOFF RD	HARRIS BANK	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/2/2022		APPROX LOC:1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/2/2022		2408 CEDAR ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
1/2/2022	RMP22-000027	4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/2/2022	RMP22-000028	EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD		ACCIDENT	
1/2/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	STATION REPORT	
1/2/2022	RMP22-000029	4373 LINCOLN AVE		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/2/2022		3604 OWL DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
1/2/2022	RMP22-000030	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
1/2/2022	RMP22-000031	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/2/2022		3321 ALGONQUIN RD	MARATHON STATION	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/2/2022		2850 NORTHAMPTON DR		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/2/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/2/2022	RMP22-000032	4704 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/2/2022	RMP22-000033	3405 BROOKMEADE DR		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA